498 LAWS OF MARYLAND

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation.........
Total Special Fund AppropriatioNecscecese

Total AppropriatioN.ececiecceccccececonccsas

COOPERATIVE EXTENSION SERVICE

36.02.09.01 Cooperative
Service
General Fund AppropriatioNese.
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by
approved budget amendment...
Federal Fund Appropriationmn,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by
approved budget amendment...

Extension

36.02,09.20 Dedicated Funds
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by
approved budget amendment...
FPederal Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate nmay
be made available by
approved budget amendment...

SUMMARY

4,611,923

1,224,000

3,083,374

396,772

263,052

Total General Fund AppropriatioNecececsece
Total Special Fund AppropriatiolR.........
Total Federal Fund Appropriation..c..c....

Total ApPPropriatioNecseesccsccscsccccass

Ch. 86

14,903,829
1,088,066

15,991,895

8,919,297

659,824

4,611,923
1,620,772
3,346, 426

9,579,121



